

---

## Pachet sanitare

I.D.: 104725041

---

Data publicarii	23.10.24	Coduri CPV	22458000-5
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 1.499,99 RON - 1.499,99 RON

---

Descriere: SACI GUNOI 35L SET 20.000 3.7815 75.63 14.37 2 SACI GUNOI 60L SET 10.000 5.4620 54.62 10.38 3 SACI GUNOI 240L SET 10.000 23.5290 235.29 44.71 4 SANITOL SOLUTIE DEZINFECTANT BUC 10.000 14.2860 142.86 27.14 5 NUFAR SOLUTIE PTR GEAM BUC 8.000 12.6050 100.84 19.16 6 DETRATANT NUFAR buc 6.000 11.7650 70.59 13.41 7 SANO SOL GRESIE 6.000 22.6883 136.13 25.87 8 SANO ANTI CALCAR BUC 6.000 21.0075 126.05 23.95 9 LAVETE buc 8.000 12.6050 100.84 19.16 10 MOP BUC 6.000

---